
 

 

Late Bus Schedule 2018-2019 

Departure from Bus Parking Lot at 6:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

1- West Brome: Shell Station                             approximately 6:10 p.m. 

 

 

2- Knowlton: Place Knowlton (Dep. Rouge)      approximately 6:20 p.m. 

 

 

3- Waterloo: Tim Hortons or Arena     approximately 6:45 p.m. 

 

 

4- Granby: Parkview ONLY      approximately 7:10 p.m. 

 

 

5- Ange-Gardien: Tim Hortons      approximately 7:40 p.m. 

 

6- Bedford: Barry’s      approximately 8:00 p.m. 

 

 

7- Stanbridge-East: Post Office     approximately 8:10 p.m.       


